®
TYPEDIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
DL-41-VERT  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat; optional finishes available
Brass - Unfinished brass; optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-41-VERT-XBP10-BLT	 Alum Mini Directional Flood	 10w G4 bi-pin Xenon	 1.0 lbs.
DL-41-VERT-XBP10-BRS	 Brass Mini Directional Flood	 10w G4 bi-pin Xenon	 1.0 lbs.
DL-41-VERT-LEDM-BLT	 Alum Mini Directional Flood	 3w Integrated LED	 1.0 lbs.
DL-41-VERT-LEDM-BRS	 Brass Mini Directional Flood	 3w Integrated LED	 1.0 lbs.
DL-41-VERT-XPB10-BRS
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS
050411
Terra